

For Office Use Only	
CommKey	9GABAY
Checklist	9GABAY

## **Carey Gabay Scholarship Tabulation of Community Service**

Name :

Current Term:

In order to maintain your Carey Gabay Scholarship you must meet minimum community service requirements each semester. You must complete and document this service, detailing a minimum of 15 hours of community service work per semester. Please fill out this form as a record of your meeting these requirements

Community Service Work 1
Dates of Work :
Hours worked :
Briefly describe the work :
Third Party Signature

Community Service Work 2
Dates of Work :
Hours worked :
Briefly describe the work :
blieffy describe the work.
Third Party Signature
Community Service Work 3
Dates of Work :
Hours worked :
Briefly describe the work :
Third Party Signature
Submit Form to: Stopy Brook University, Office of Financial Aid and Scholarshin Services
Stony Brook University, Office of Financial Aid and Scholarship Services 180 Administration Bldg., Stony Brook NY, 11794-0851 or FAX to (631) 632-9525

## DEADLINE: 30 DAYS AFTER THE OFFICIAL END OF TERM